

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 2167-2168/2018 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 680-681/2018
in C.A. No. 747-748/2017

HARIDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. ANUP CHANDRA PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 2172-2173/2018 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 686-687/2018
in C.A. No. 754-755/2017 (III-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 2169-2170/2018 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 683-684/2018
in C.A. No. 750-751/2017 (III-A)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 2171/2018 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 685/2018 in C.A.
No. 753/2017 (III-A)

Date : 18-02-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Somesh Chandra Jha, AOR
Mr. Veerendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kuma Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, AOR

UPON hearing tbbmhe counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by the learned counsel for the State of U.P.,
eight weeks' further time is granted for filing affidavit and
seeking further extension of time for fully implementing the order
of this Hon'ble Court, as a last opportunity.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

